MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO
ARK LC DD
ARK LC K
ARK/ARK LC DD/DT
ARK/ARK LC DT
F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks
F12 Phantom R LC
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2 (Ventilato)
F15 Firefox DD/DT
F15 Firefox E2
F15 Firefox LC Rst E2
F15 FirefoxTwin Disk/Digit Kat. DD
CW Booster
Nitro
BW&#039;S
BW&#039;S Easy
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Naked
NS Aerox
NS Aerox Naked
YQ Aerox /R
YQ Aerox R E2

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

1996 - 2009
1998 - 2003
1996 - 2012
1996 - 2003
1998 - 1998
2007 - 2010
2006 - 2006
1996 - 1998
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
1998 - 2000
2004 - 2004
1997 - 2005
2004 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2004 - 2004
2009 - 2015
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
ok
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

SET MASSETTE WR150-120-055-6 - MALAGUTI-YAMAHA-MBK MOT.MINARELLI 50

RIF. OEM

3302130
3302130
3302130
3302130
75608400
75608400
75608400
75608400
75608400
75608400
75608400
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000
4BOE76320000




